
D2-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 12. 1994

Top Lancaster DHIA Cows By Protein For October
The cows that finished protein records of 770 or more pounds in

October in Lancaster DHIA are listed as follows:
HIGH PROTEIN COWS - LANCASTER COUNTY

Lancaster

(DHIA
t

HILK PROT
PRO-
TEIN

\

FATOWNER - COW'S NAME
BOB+KAREN GOCHENAUR

136
184

BREED AGE DAYS

36,822
24,519

LancasterDa/ry HerdImprovement Assoc.
1592OldLineRd. Manhe/m, PA 17545

(717 J 655-5950GLENN H WENGER
KIN
JO JO
HONEY

30,506
28,705
27,541 RH 4-0 305 29,714 3.2 951

WELK ACRES EARN
ZIPPER
HARDEE

33,067
23,496

RH 4-2 305
RH 5-8 305
RH 3-9 305

30,270
27,455
25,347DAVID & ROBIN DON

92 30,872
25,9182195 RH 4-1 305 30,154

JOHN B HOWARD
CHARIT
MYSTIQ

ANOS E STOLTZFD&
NELLIE
BLACKI
KINBER

31,884
28,640

RH 4-2 305 29,679

RH 3-11 305 29,503
30,892
27,461
26,100

3.2
3.1
3.2

6R-H 3-3 305 27,341

DAVID K STOLTZFUS
PRAHCI GR-H 6-9 30,760

EH 5-1 305 31,797
1H 6-2 305 30,118

(Turn to Pago 03)

IBP Challenges Industry
To Assist NPPC

In Promoting Pork
DES MOINES, lowa In

response to an appeal by the
National Pork Producers Council
(NPPC) to the nation’s packers,
IBP, Inc., issued a challenge to the
rest of the industry in a effort to
promote increased pork
consumption.

efforts to move the expanded sup-
plies ofhigh quality porkavailable
in the marketplace today,” Gene
Leman, IBP executive vice presi-
dent, said. “We are moving as
many hogs through our plants as
possible in order to provide market
stability. We believe additional
productpromotionis also needed.”The Dakota City, Neb. based

company has agreed to contribute
$50,000 to the National Pork Pro-
ducers Council, ifall other sectors
of the industry provide an addi-
tional $lOO,OOO. The money would
be used to support the current
promotional efforts of NPPC to
keep pork moving through the
food chain during this period of
large supplies.

‘The National Pork Producers
Council is pleased IBP has stepped
forward with its support,” NPPC
President GlenKeppy, apork pro-
ducer for Davenport, lowa, said.
“We will be encouraging others in
the business to respond to this
challenge tohelp move more high
quality pork through the food
chain to the consumer.”“We believe it’s time to step up

3.1
3.2
3.3

3.1

3.2

3.2

3.4

2.9
3.0

949
881
838

949

943

936

924

924
901

6-5
2-0

4-
5-
5-3

7-2
5-0

RH 10-0
RH 3-11

GR-H 5-10
GE-H 6-7
GR-H 3-4

305
305

305
305
305

305
305

305
305

305
305

305
298
305

305

RH
RH
RH

3.0
3.5

3.4
3.0
3.0

3.1
3.3

3.2
3.0

3.1
3.0

1122
851

1048
871
840

1030
773

1003
786

1002
860

989
844
841

965

3.0
3.6

3.7
3.3
3.4

3.6
3.5

3.1
2.8

3.2
3.8

3.4
3.4
3.7

3.3

973

1115
842
969

963

722

1023

1049

1036
985

FAT

1094
885

1141
954
948

1174
834

947
723

1024
1080

1035
929
955

1020

WELSH VUE FARM
DENTYN

CARL L MARTIN
DOVE
CHARM
SHEILA

DENNIS I KAREN WEAVER
CATHY

JS SNOCKER-SONS FH-1
999

R EDWIN HARNISH
SHARON

HEAVER HONSTEAD FARM
24

CLAY PARK
BETSY
EMILY

3,3

3.7
3.1
3.8

3.2

2.4

3.5

3.8

3.3
3.3

i


