## Top Lancaster DHIA Cows By Protein For October

The cows that finished protein records of 770 or more pounds in October in Lancaster DHIA are listed as follows: HIGH PROTEIN COWS - LANCASTER COUNTY

					ł	PRO-	+		
OWNER - COW'S NAME	BREED	λGE	DAYS	MILK	PROT	TEIN	FAT	FAT	
BOB+KAREN GOCHENAUR									
136	RH	6-5	305	36,822	3.0	1122	3.0	1094	
184	RH	2-0	305	24,519	3.5	851	3.6	885	
GLENN H WENGER									
KIM	RH	4-1	305	30,506	3.4	1048	3.7	1141	
JO JO	RH	5-2	. 305	28,705	3.0	871	3.3	954	
HONEY	RH	5-3	305	27,541	3.0	840	3.4	948	
WELK ACRES FARM									
ŽIPPER	RH	7 <b>-</b> 2	305	33,067	3.1	1030	3.6	1174	
MARUEE	RH	5 <del>-</del> 0	305	23,496	3.3	773	3.5	834	
DAVID & ROBIN DUM									
92	RH	4-0	305	30,872	3.2	1003	3.1	947	
2195	RH	3-1	305	25,918	3.0	786	2.8	723	
JOHN H HOWARD									
CHARIT	RH	10-0	305	31,884	3.1	1002	3.2	1024	
Mystiq	RH	3-11	305	28,640	3.0	860	3.8	1080	
ANOS E STOLTZFUS									
NELLIE	GR-H	5-10	305	30,892	3.2	989	3.4	1035	
BLACKI	GR-H	6-7	298	27,461	3.1	844	3.4	929	
KIMBER	GR-H	3-4	305	26,100	3.2	841	3.7	<del>9</del> 55	
DAVID K STOLTZFUS									
FRANCI	GR-H	6-9	305	30,760	3.1	965	3.3	1020	

## IBP Challenges Industry To Assist NPPC In Promoting Pork

DES MOINES, Iowa — In response to an appeal by the National Pork Producers Council (NPPC) to the nation's packers, IBP, Inc., issued a challenge to the rest of the industry in a effort to promote increased pork consumption.

The Dakota City, Neb. — based company has agreed to contribute \$50,000 to the National Pork Producers Council, if all other sectors of the industry provide an additional \$100,000. The money would be used to support the current promotional efforts of NPPC to keep pork moving through the food chain during this period of large supplies.

"We believe it's time to step up

efforts to move the expanded supplies of high quality pork available in the marketplace today," Gene Leman, IBP executive vice president, said. "We are moving as many hogs through our plants as possible in order to provide market stability. We believe additional product promotion is also needed."

"The National Pork Producers Council is pleased IBP has stepped forward with its support," NPPC President Glen Keppy, a pork producer for Davenport, Iowa, said. "We will be encouraging others in the business to respond to this challenge to help move more high quality pork through the food chain to the consumer."



Lancaster Dairy Herd Improvement Assoc. 1592 Old Line Rd. Manheim, PA 17545 (717) 665-5960

WELSH VUE FARM			•						
DENTYN	RH	4-0	305	29,714	3.2	951	3.3	973	
CARL L NARTIN				-					
DOVE	RH	4-2	305	30,270	3.1	949	3.7	1115	
CHARM	RH	5-8	305	27,455	3.2	881	3.1	842	
SHEILA	RH	3-9	305	25,347	3.3	838	3.8	969	
DENNIS & KAREN WEAVER									
САТНУ	RH	4-1	305	30,154	3.1	949	3.2	963	
JS SNUCKER-SONS FH-1									
999	RH	4-2	305	29,679	3.2	943	2.4	722	
R EDWIN HARNISH									
SHARON	RH	3-11	305	29,503	3.2	936	3.5	1023	
WEAVER HOMSTEAD FARM									
24	GR-H	3-3	305	27,341	3.4	924	3.8	1049	
CLAY FARM									
BETSY	RH	5-1	305	31,797	2.9	924	3.3	1036	
ENILY	RH	6-2		30,118	3.0	901	3.3	<del>9</del> 85	
(Turn to Page D3)									





# Go where you've never gone before.

The new 4WD Massey Ferguson<sup>®</sup> 240 at 41 hp\* and MF 253 at 48 hp give you the traction and clearance you need to get across the wet spots. Through the high weeds. And up the steep slopes. They can also reduce compaction. And increase stability, especially when doing loader work.

Best of all, we've kept all the great features that have made the MF 240 and 253 two of our most popular tractors:

- High-torque Perkins engines that are unequaled for rugged reliability and efficiency.
- Advanced Ferguson linkage and hydraulics to give you faster,

more precise control of implements.

- Superb dealer and parts support to keep you on the job.
  And high resale value to
- protect your investment. Better test drive one today before they're all sold out.



• 9,000 p.s.i. reinforced hull: internal steel frame, wire mesh, glass fiber

- · Epoxy coated sloped concrete trough, resist bacterial growth
  - · Choice of operation: auto. or manual constant flow
  - Add on, thermostat electrical element control (if required)
  - Multiple sizes to choose from, capacities from 25-110 gallon

### SUPERIOR DESIGN & QUALITY CONSTRUCTION VALUE

EMPIRE AGRI-SYSTEMS, INC. 315-253-3256 • Grant Ave., Auburn, N.Y. • Fax 315-252-2108 Dealer Inquiries Welcome!

#### SEE YOUR NEAREST DEALER FOR DETAILS

ARNETT'S GARAGE Rt. 9 Box 125 Hagerstown, MD 21740 (301) 733-0515

LEBANON VALLEY IMPLEMENT CO. 700 E. Linden St. Richiand, PA 17087 (717) 866-7518

M.M. WEAVER & SON N. Groffdale Rd. Leola, PA 17540 (717) 656-2321 MEYERS IMPLEMENTS, INC. 400 North Antrim Way Greenceatle, PA 17225 (717) 597-2178

SCHREFFLER

Pitman, PA 17964 (717) 548-1120 S.G. LEWIS AND SON West Grove, PA 19390 (610) 859-9440 869-2214

PEOPLE'S SALES & SERVICE Oakland Mills, PA 17076 (717) 453-2735

See These TEST Dealers DRIVE For ONE Details! TODAY!

